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REQ.6.  
  

  : ;  

REQ.7.  
   

   
   FiberCannel (FC)      32 Gbps  

 32 Gbps SFP   ;  

REQ.8.  
   

    
Hypervisor  

 :  480 GB   RAID 1  

REQ.9.    
    Discrete Trusted Platform Module 

2.0  TCG ;  

REQ.10.  
  
  

     CLI    
TLS  ,      

,  KVM ,  1Gbps   
;        

     Dell 
OpenManage Enterprise     

    :  
  ,     : 

Microsoft System Center, VMware vCenter�, BMC Software 
Connections: Nagios & Nagios XI, Oracle Enterprise Manager, 
MicroFocus Operations  
Manager, IBM Tivoli Netcool/OMNIbus, IBM Tivoli Network Manager,  

      - ESX, Hyper-
V, and Citrix  

  HTML 5  
  Redfish REST API  

  Firmware/BIOS      
         

  bare metal  
       
       

       
       

          
.  

       call home  
Stateless ,     , 

   

REQ.11.  
 

 
  

 1000BaseT Ethernet   2  x1Gbps ;  
     4 10Gbps    

10Gbps SFP+ Multimode     
 10GbE BASE-T    2 10Gbps   

REQ.12.    

: ,       �  
� (hot plug);  

 :    - 230+/-10%, 50Hz +/-
0.5%;  

    :  -   1500W; 
Titanium ; 

REQ.13.      USB 3.0  1 ; USB 2.0  2 ;  
    ;  
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REQ.8.   
  � ,  (RAID) , 
, .  

REQ.9.   
   . 13  7.68 B NMVe SSD 2,5� 

.     Hot Spare ,  
       13  

REQ.10.  
 

  
: 

FC 32Gb, Ethernet 10/25Gb 

REQ.11.  

  
   

  
 

        
  NMVe  

       70  
    280     4-  . 

REQ.12.     

Web based management. 
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REQ.13.    
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